Blutspenden in 65207 bis zum 12.06.2025

Do
Mo
Mo
Sa
Mi

Do

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Burgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Eppstein / Ehlhalten 65817
Dattenbachhalle
Dattenbachstr. 4

Niedernhausen / Oberjosbach 65527
Gemeinschaftszentrum Oberjosbach
Wiesenstr. 3a

Hofheim / Diedenbergen 65719
Evangelisches Gemeindezentrum
Casteller Str. 37

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Bilrgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus 5

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Birgerhaus
Am Birgerhaus 5



